3.2 The Competition Period may be extended or curtailed at the discretion of the Promoter. 

4. Prizes and Entry Mechanics 

4.1 The Grand Prize consists of one (1) of three (3) ISUZU 1.9 Ddi D/Cab HR X-RIDER Double 
Cabs; 

4.2  Weekly Grand Prizes consist of CASH and FUEL to the value of R75 000 (Seventy five 
thousand rands only) with 6 Cash and Fuel prizes in total to be won; 

4.3 Cash and Fuel breakdown: R50 000 (fifty thousand rand only) will be in cash and R25 000 

(twenty five thousand rand only) will be loaded on to the winner’s Sasol Rewards card to 
use on fuel at any participating Sasol Convenience Centre. 

4.4 Instant Prizes, (up to a maximum of 2 per Participant for the duration of the competition), 
each Instant Prize varying in value.